MARKER SIZE:
FULL SIZE MARKER - 1.50" [38.10mm]. MAX. WIRE O.D. .38 [9.50mm]
*ONE CARD EACH NUMBER, 25 CARDS PER PACKAGE.
**ONE CARD EACH LETTER, 26 CARDS PER PACKAGE.
PART NUMBER LEGENDS "A" WIDHT
+/-.062
CARDS
PER
LEGEND
MARKERS
PER CARD
STANDARD
 PKG.
QTY.
STANDARD
CTN. QTY.
REF.
CUSTOMER
 DRAWING
PCMCP-1-25* 1 THRU 25 .25 [6.35] 1 EACH 36 1 4 C10796
PCMCP-26-50* 26 THRU 50 .25 [6.35] 1 EACH 36 1 4 C10796
PCMCP-51-75* 51 THRU 75 .25 [6.35] 1 EACH 36 1 4 C10796
PCMCP-76-100* 76 THRU 99 .25 [6.35] 1 EACH 36 1 4 C10796
100 .36 [9.14] 1 EACH 25 1 4 C10796
PCMCP-101-125* 101 THRU 125 .36 [9.14] 1 EACH 25 1 4 C10796
PCMCP-126-150* 125 THRU 150 .36 [9.14] 1 EACH 25 1 4 C10796
PCMCP-A-Z** A THRU Z .25 [6.35] 1 EACH 36 1 4 C10796
1.50 .062
38.1 1.6
2.00 .062